m 3arnyLwKa O 3KCLLEeHTPUKOB

Material index
3504150BEZT
3504150BRACIET
3504150BUKT
3504150DABT
3504150KLOTRAT
35041500LCT
35041500RZT
3504150POPJAST
3504150R7016T
3504150R8011T
3504150R9005T
3504150R9016T

3504150S0ST

D [mm]

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

L [mm]

4

4

Bup

bez

ciemny braz
buk

dab

klon

olcha
orzech
jasny popiel
grafit
ciemny braz
czarny
biaty mat

sosha
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